
As of November 27, 2023 - Township Board Members  -  Wabaunsee County

Position Name Email Address Mailing Address Home Phone Cell Phone
ALMA TOWNSHIP
Trustee Jared Falk 715 Missouri, Alma KS 66401 785-556-1718
Treas Suzanne Simon suzerod@hotmail.com PO Box 297, Alma, KS  66401 313-3273
Clerk James Heine 33867 Black Bear Rd Alma, KS  66401 313-2218
FARMER TOWNSHIP
Trustee David Savage dssavage63@gmail.com 26497 K99 Hwy, Alma, KS  66401 765-3676 313-1999
Treas Tim Swicegood 25929 Illinois Creek Rd, Alma, KS  313-5858
Clerk Roger Zimmerman zfarms80@gmail.com 32790 N Rock Creek Rd, Alta Vista, KS  66834 499-5341 499-3038
GARFIELD TOWNSHIP
Trustee Chad Mayer stomper66834@yahoo.com 817 Main St, Alta Vista KS 66834 313-3491
Treas Charla Steere 34973 Hwy K4, Alta Vista KS 66834 499-3210
Clerk Glen Swartz 16960 N Munkers Creek, Alta Vista KS 66834 785-466-1457
KAW TOWNSHIP
Trustee Bruce  Poppelreiter bwpop81@gmail.com 17066 Turkey Creek Rd, Maple Hill, KS 66507 456-5519
Treas Don Kleiner dhkleiner@yahoo.com 40515 Elderberry Rd, Belvue 844-3219
Clerk Greg Dekat gdekat61@gmail.com 37496 Elderberry Rd, Belvue 456-9883
MAPLE HILL TOWNSHIP
Trustee William D. Ledeboer wledeboer61@gmail.com 203 Fowler Ave, Maple Hill KS 66507 785-640-8084
Treas Steven Gleason smglsunflower@gmail.com 12410 Blazing Star Rd, Maple Hill, KS  66507 785-640-8060
Clerk Robert (Bob) Johnson bljohnson@foleyeq.com 30476 Keene Eskridge Rd, Maple Hill KS 66507 785-207-8148
MILL CREEK TOWNSHIP
Trustee Matt Anderson aranchmatt@gmail.com 25628 Nehring Branch Rd, Alma, KS  66401 765-2225 313-1118
Treas David Gronquist davidg@ksu.edu PO BOX 56, ALMA,  KS 66401 765-3529
Clerk Jerome Hess hessjerome@yahoo.com 22161C Hessdale Rd, Alma, KS  66401 765-3388
MISSION CREEK TOWNSHIP
Trustee Brent Schreiner brentschr@yahoo.com 26830 Windy Hill Rd, Maple Hill KS 66507 785-289-0796
Treas Rex H Logan judyrexlogan@aol.com 20849 Massasoit Rd, Eskridge 66423 256-6334 785-617-0278
Clerk Andy Wendland 11241 Echo Cliff Rd, Maple Hill, KS 66507 785-217-0389
NEWBURY TOWNSHIP newburytownshipks@outlook.com
Trustee David Glotzbach 36241 Pioneer Rd, Maple Hill, KS 66507 458-9353
Treas Dustin Zeller 21670 Bison Rd, Paxico KS 66526
Clerk Terry McDaniel mcdanielttm@gmail.com 22595 Mullberry Creek Rd, Paxico, KS  66526 380-6223
PLUMB TOWNSHIP
Trustee Mark Potter potter6769@gmail.com 14033 Mourning Dove Rd, Harveyville KS 66431 620-794-6663
Treas Roger Converse PO Box 157, Harveyville, KS  66431 589-2374 554-8446
Clerk Chuck Musick 18880 Quaker Rd, Harveyville 554-7828
ROCK CREEK TOWNSHIP
Trustee John Borg 33500 D Rd, Alta Vista, KS  66834 785-499-3686
Treas Lauren Ashburn 30065 Alta Vista Rd, Alta Vista, KS  66834 499-6372 499-3073
Clerk William Mahoney 10756 N Rock Creek Rd, Council Grove, KS  66846 620-767-6220
WABAUNSEE TOWNSHIP
Trustee Jesse Gehrt jjgehrt@gmail.com 29925 Pavillion Rd, Alma, KS  66401 765-3560 556-1246
Treas James P. Mueller j79smueller@gmail.com 31853 K18 Hwy, Wamego, KS  66547 456-7409 785-844-1941
Clerk Tim Songs 29032 SW 99 Frontage Rd, Alma 375-4057
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
Trustee Brent Miller 36064 W Spring Creek Rd, Alma, KS  66401 765-3467
Treas Gregg McDiffett 36198 Drovers Trail Rd, Alma, KS  66401 765-2233
Clerk Jacob Havenstein 37746 Stockgrower Rd, Alma, KS 66401 785-617-0445
WILMINGTON TOWNSHIP  wilmingtontwp714@gmail.com
Trustee John Flach jflach953@gmail.com 16748 Old Polly Rd, Eskridge KS 66423 785-215-9031
Treas Elvin VanMeter kansasmc@gmail.com 13885 Allen Ln, Eskridge, KS  66423 449-2607 224-8265
Clerk J D Hill suzieqhill@icloud.com 18383 Bronc Rider Rd, Eskridge, KS  66423 449-7226 224-9978
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